26
LUminaiReS  NEW VERSION
idro
A robust and attractive circular aluminium die-cast IP65
exterior bulkhead, now with LED option.
Idro is a range of robust but versatile circular die-cast IP65 exterior bulkheads. Suitable for
wall and ceiling mounted applications, Idro luminaires can be specified with an optional
decorative guard, or with an effective and attractive anti-light pollution eyelid or

IP65
Idro in black with
guard option
Options Suffix:
/SG Silver-Grey Finish
/EY Eyelid Version
/GU Guard
/HPF Power Factor Corrected
/HF High Frequency Ballast
/ES  Electronic Start
/AD   Intelligent Addressable Luminaire
/ST  Self Testing Luminaire
/MD Microwave prescence detector (size B only)
Mains Luminaires
Cat No. Lamp Lumens Kg
IDR26A NEW 26W TCD Size A TC-D - 6.0
IDR28B 1x28W 2D Size B - 6.0
IDR38B 1x38W 2D Size B - 6.0
IDR211B NEW 2x11W TC-S Size B - 7.0
IDR/LED/230A NEW LED Size B - 6.0
Emergency Luminaires
Cat No. Mode/Lamp Lumens* Kg
IDR28B/M3 M3 28W 2D Size B 270 7.0
IDR38B/M3 M3 38W 2D Size B 625 7.0
IDR211B/M3 NEW M3 2 x 11W TC-S  (1 lamp M3) 390 7.0
IDR/LED/M3 NEW M3 LED Size B - 6.3
Slave Luminaires
Cat No. Mode/Lamp Lumens* Kg
IDR26B/#D NEW Slave 26W TC-D  AC/DC Size B 450 6.0
IDR28B/#/D Slave 28W 2D AC/DC Size B 500 6.0
IDR38B/#/D Slave 38W 2D AC/DC Size B 500 6.0
IDR/LED/#/D NEW Slave LED Size B - 6.0
*  Emergency Lumens